4x400
03:47.2
03:47.9
03:51.9
03:54.0
03:54.5
03:56.4
03:57.8
03:59.5
04:01.0
04:02.0
04:13.5
04:14.6
04:15.0
04:29.0
04:29.6
04:33.0

Jacob Robinson
Jacob Robinson
Jacob Robinson
Jacob Robinson
Jacob Robinson
Jacob Robinson
Jacob Robinson
Jacob Robinson
Gavin McClary
Nick Cole
Gabe Cox
Gabe Cox
Malachi Keefe
Malachi Keefe
Aden Durbin
Jason Swank

Split
58.02
56.65
57.50

58.9

56.92

60.51
60.50
63.65
65.81

71.57

Landon Blankenship
Landon Blankenship
Landon Blankenship
Landon Blankenship
Landon Blankenship
Landon Blankenship
Andrew Miller
Landon Blankenship
Landon Blankenship
Landon Blankenship
Malachi Keefe
Gavin McClary
Levi Robinson
Gabe Kamann
Lance Ritchey
Andrew Miller

Split
55.96
54.43
55.86

56.01

64.76

63.68
63.05
57.27
71.56

66.12

Levi Robinson
Gabe Cox
Gabe Cox
Gabe Cox
Gabe Cox
Gabe Cox
Gabe Cox

Andrew Miller
Gabe Cox

Andrew Miller

Lance Ritchey

Aden Durbin

Andrew Miller

Aden Durbin
Gabe Cox

Aden Durbin

Split
56.87
58.59
61.68

62.24

59.36

64.91
63.00
61.57
67.89

70.23

Nick Cole
Nick Cole
Nick Cole
Nick Cole
Nick Cole
Nick Cole

Landon Blankenship

Nick Cole
Nick Cole
Levi Robinson
Andrew Miller
Andrew Miller
Jason Swank
Andrew Miller
Malachi Keefe
Malachi Keefe

Split Place

56.41
58.17
56.85

57.36

56.46

58.35
64.25
67.00
72.51
63.62
64.95
64.76

1st

4th
1st

2nd
4th

2nd

7th

8th

Location
Plymouth
Mapleton Conference
Buckeye Central
Plymouth
Colonel Crawford District
Crestview
Buckeye Central
Bucyrus
Plymouth
Plymouth
Colonel Crawford
Plymouth
Plymouth
Crestview
Plymouth
New London

Date
4/13/2021
5/14/2021
4/16/2021
4/10/2021
5/19/2021
4/27/2021
5/4/2021
4/3/2021
4/6/2021
3/30/2021
4/30/2021
4/13/2021
4/6/2021
4/27/2021
3/30/2021
5/8/2021



